TFF
Supply Valve
Data Sheet
Air Distribution Products
2 / 12   |   Valves
Table of Contents
Good to know
Current information on all products is

200 220 197 203
Tab. 2: Dimensions of RFU and RFP
Ordering Codes
Dimensions
RFU(RFP)-
80
100
125
150
160
Size øDN (mm) 200
Example of the Ordering Code
RFP-125
Mounting frame with rubber gasket, size 125 mm.
RFU
RFP
øD
38
øA
Valves   |   7 / 12
Quick Selection
Air flow volume at different sound power levels LwA
25 dB 30 dB 35 dB
Type m³/h l/s m³/h l/s m³/h l/s
TFF-80 38 11 45 13 52 14
TFF-100 55 15 69 19 81 23
TFF-125 121 34 142 39 160 44
TFF-150 126 35 151 42 172 48
TFF-160 145 40 172 48 196 54
TFF-200 205 57 251 70 289 80
NOTE: The working points were measured with 20 mm vent gap adjustment.
Technical Parameters
ps Pa Pressure drop
qV